
Smithfield Raiders Athletics
2022

7th Grade Football Schedule

Date Time Opponent Location

Wednesday, September 7 B-515 A-630 North Ridge Birdville HS

Monday, September 12 B-515 A-630 Richland Birdville HS

Monday, September 19 B-430 A-545 Haltom Haltom MS

Monday, September 26 B-515 A-630 Watauga Haltom High

Monday, October 3 B-430 A-545 North Oaks Old Birdville

Wednesday, October 12 B-430 A-545 North Richland FAAC

Monday, October 17 B-515 A-630 Grapevine Birdville HS

Monday, October 24 B-430 A-545 Harwood Harwood JH

Monday, October 31 B-500  A-615 Heritage Heritage MS

BOLD denotes home game

Coaching Staff

Mark Bird Mark.Bird@birdvilleschools.net
Zachery Dierks Zachery.Dierks@birdvilleschools.net
Louis Vasquez Louis.Vasquez@birdvilleschools.net
Jordan Joe Jordan.Joe@birdvilleschools.net

Administration
Jason Turner Principal Jason.Turner@birdvilleschools.net
Barry Norton Athletic Director Barry.Norton@birdvilleschools.net
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